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	NTC SUPPORT CENTRE TEAM

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Alastair Marks
	Participation Director
	Alistair.marks@lta.org.uk
	07748 624 394

	Rob Dearing
	Head of Participation
	Rob.dearing@lta.org.uk
	07949 500 530

	Abbie Lench
	Club and County Lead
	Abbie.lench@lta.org.uk 
	07984 538 454

	Claire Webb
	Strategic Projects Manager
	Claire.webb@lta.org.uk 
	07983 612 832

	Sam Richardson
	Tennis Products Manager
	Sam.Richardson@lta.org.uk 
	07958 202 557

	Van Willerton
	Strategic Projects Manager
	Van.willerton@lta.org.uk 
	07958 303 397

	David Reeve
	Local Authority and Park Lead
	David.reeve@lta.org.uk 
	07958 304 349

	Sophie Curthoys
	Strategic Partnerships Lead
	Sophie.Curthoys@lta.org.uk 
	07957 959 557

	Stuart Searle
	Participation Team Coordinator
	Stuart.searle@lta.org.uk
	07884 478 249

	NORTH REGION

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Paul Bennett
	Head of Region
	Paul.bennett@lta.org.uk 
	07958 202 764

	Nicki Harrison
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Nicki.harrison@lta.org.uk 
	07958 301 702

	Paul Sheard
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Paul.sheard@lta.org.uk 
	07971 141 364

	Gavin Sutcliffe
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Gavin.sutcliffe@lta.org.uk 
	07958 302 957

	Jo Cunliffe
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Jo.cunliffe@lta.org.uk 
	07958 233 715

	Samuel Foakes
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM) 
	Samuel.Foakes@lta.org.uk 
	

	Allison Lewis
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM) 
	Alison.Lewis@lta.org.uk 
	07957 958817

	Laura Lattimore
	Regional Tennis Education Officer (RTEO)
	Laura.lattimore@lta.org.uk 
	07432 732203

	Christine Klee
	Regional Tennis Competition Coordinator (RTCC)
	Christine.klee@lta.org.uk 
	0191 522 5005

	Graeme Clarkson
	Facilities Project Manager (FPM)
	Graeme.clarkson@lta.org.uk 
	07958 202 756

	Mia Mitchell
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Mia.mitchell@lta.org.uk 
	

	Matthew Parkinson
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Matthew.Parkinson@lta.org.uk 
	01204 488134

	Lauren Salton
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Lauren.Salton@lta.org.uk  
	

	Rowen Ratcliffe
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Rowen.Ratcliffe@lta.org.uk 
	

	Matthew Tottey
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Matthew.Tottey@lta.org.uk 
	

	SOUTH EAST REGION

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Lisa Pearce
	Head of Region
	Lisa.pearce@lta.org.uk 
	07931 253355

	Alan Mezzetti
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Alan.mezzetti@lta.org.uk 
	07971 141 325

	Judith Bunn
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Judith.bunn@lta.org.uk 
	07949 512 463

	Jemima Lee
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Jemima.lee@lta.org.uk 
	07852 300 806

	
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	
	

	Lyndall Newton-Early
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Lyndall.newton-early@lta.org.uk 
	07535 681 192

	Rachael Porsz 
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Rachael.porsz@lta.org.uk 
	07957 502 474

	Alissa Ayling
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Alissa.ayling@lta.org.uk 
	07947 364 419

	Tudor Rowe
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Tudor.rowe@lta.org.uk 
	07958 304 054

	Kate Wilson
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Kate.Wilson@lta.org.uk 
	07984 329771

	Michelle Grey
	Regional Tennis Education Officer (RTEO)
	Michelle.Grey@lta.org.uk 
	07931 253 385

	Hollie Milligan
	Regional Tennis Competition Coordinator (RTCC)
	Hollie.milligan@lta.org.uk 
	07930 118595

	Chris Donkin
	Facilities Project Manager (FPM – London)
	Christopher.donkin@lta.org.uk  
	07983 611 466

	Rob MacDonald
	Facilities Project Manager (FPM – South East)
	Robert.macdonald@lta.org.uk 
	07971 141 319

	
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	
	0208 487 7036

	Ali Barker
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Ali.barker@lta.org.uk 
	0208 487 7036

	Tina Napier
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Tina.napier@lta.org.uk 
	0208 487 7036

	Janice White
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Janice.white@lta.org.uk 
	01689 880 755

	
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	
	

	
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	
	01689 880 755




	SOUTH WEST REGION

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Simon Johnson
	Head of Region
	Simon.johnson@lta.org.uk 
	07058 291 197

	Zoe Bambridge
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Zoe.bambridge@lta.org.uk 
	07949 512 507

	Georgina Loosemore
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Georgina.loosemore@lta.org.uk 
	07947 364 568

	Julie Jones
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Julie.jones@lta.org.uk 
	07949 512 629

	James Deem
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	James.deem@lta.org.uk 
	07957 958 601

	Andy Trott
	Regional Tennis Education Officer
	Andy.Trott@lta.org.uk 
	07946 478592

	Chloe Joslin
	Regional Tennis Competition Coordinator (RTCC)
	Chloe.joslin@lta.org.uk 
	07971 141023

	Colin Corline
	Facilities Project Manager (FPM)
	Colin.corline@lta.org.uk 
	07957 959 723

	Victoria Davies
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Victoria.davies@lta.org.uk 
	01793 887 155

	Adam Goble
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Adam.goble@lta.org.uk 
	02380 738 550

	Jodie Bratchell
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Jodie.bratchell@lta.org.uk 
	01179 626 723

	Amy Gardner
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Amy.Gardner@lta.org.uk 
	01179 626 723

	MIDLANDS REGION

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Simon Johnson
	Interim Head of Region
	Simon.johnson@lta.org.uk 
	07958 303 397

	Jayne Ashton
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Jayne.ashton@lta.org.uk 
	07958 202 664

	Keely Fowler
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Keely.fowler@lta.org.uk 
	07958 234 874

	Toni Flanders
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	anthonia.flanders@lta.org.uk 
	07949 500387

	Anna Birkinshaw
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Anna.birkinshaw@lta.org.uk 
	07958 202 867

	
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	
	

	Paul Cummins
	Regional Tennis Education Officer (RTEO)
	Paul.Cummins@lta.org.uk 
	07957 959506

	Rory McCutcheon
	Regional Tennis Competition Coordinator (RTCC)
	Rory.mccutcheon@lta.org.uk 
	07946 480 325

	Matt Russell
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Matthew.russell@lta.org.uk 
	0121 440 2456

	Jack Redfern
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Jack.refern@lta.org.uk 
	01509 226 722

	Sarah Heaton
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Sarah.heaton@lta.org.uk 
	0121 440 2456

	Cate King
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Catherine.king@lta.org.uk 
	01509 226 722

	Nikki Parkes
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Nikki.parkes@lta.org.uk 
	0121 440 2456

	EAST REGION

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	John Golding
	Head of Region
	John.golding@lta.org.uk 
	07538 389 153

	
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	
	

	Neil Twitchett
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Neil.twitchett@lta.org.uk  
	07958 302 415

	Leo Tutt
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Leo.tutt@lta.org.uk 
	07958 301 671

	Nina Bridge
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Nina.bridge@lta.org.uk 
	07971 141 373

	Tony Devenish
	Regional Tennis Participation Manager (RTPM)
	Tony.devenish@lta.org.uk 
	07432 724 730

	
	Regional Tennis Education Officer (RTEO)
	
	

	Mark Padfield
	Regional Tennis Competition Coordinator (RTCC)
	Mark.padfield@lta.org.uk 
	07958 234 819

	Darren Clarke
	Facilities Project Manager (FPM)
	Darren.clarke@lta.org.uk 
	07958 302 916

	Janice Roach
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Janice.roach@lta.org.uk 
	01494 471 238

	Josh Dashwood
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Kieran.crombie@lta.org.uk 
	01223 210 111

	Alec Cane
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Alec.cane@lta.org.uk 
	01494 471 238

	Emily Ward
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Emily.ward@lta.org.uk 
	01223 210 111

	Sam Fabisz
	Regional Tennis Services Assistant (RTSA)
	Sam.Fabisz@lta.org.uk 
	01223 210 111












Regional Offices
	NORTH REGION
North@LTA.org.uk 

	Address
	Phone Number
	Address
	Phone Number

	Bolton
Bolton Arena
Arena Approach
Horwich
Bolton
BL6 6LB
	01204 488 134
	Leeds
David Lloyd Leeds
Tongue Lane
Moortown
Leeds
LS6 4QW
	01405 768 888

	SOUTH EAST REGION
SouthEast@LTA.org.uk 

	Address
	Phone Number
	Address
	Phone Number

	Roehampton
National Tennis Centre
100 Priory Lane
Roehampton
London
SW15 5JQ
	0208 487 7036
	Bromley
Bromley Tennis Centre at Newstead
Avebury Road
Orpington
Kent
BR6 9SA
	01689 880 755

	SOUTH WEST REGION
SouthWest@LTA.org.uk 

	Address
	Phone Number
	Address
	Phone Number

	Southampton
David Lloyd Southampton
Frogmore Lane
Southampton
SO16 0XS
	02380 738 550
	Bristol
Coombe Dingle Sports Complex
Coombe Lane
Bristol
BS9 2BJ
	0117 962 6723

	MIDLANDS REGION
Midlands@LTA.org.uk 

	Address
	Phone Number
	Address
	Phone Number

	Loughborough
Dan Maskell Tennis Centre
Loughborough University
Loughborough
LE11 3TU
	01509 226 722
	Edgbaston
Edgbaston Priory Club
Sir Harry's Road
Edgbaston
Birmingham
B13 8RD
	0121 440 2456

	EAST REGION
East@LTA.org.uk 

	Address
	Phone Number
	Address
	Phone Number

	Cambridge
Hills Road Sports & Tennis Centre
Purbeck Road
Cambridge
CB2 8PF
	01223 210 111
	High Wycombe
Bucks Indoor Tennis Centre
Holmers Lane
High Wycombe
HP12 4QA
	01494 471 238
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